
Mun Australia

Toll free: 1800 456 837 (GLOVES)

info.au@munglobal.com

Latex Exam Gloves
Powder Free, Standard Cu�

A brand by

The Innova Polymer Coated powder free glove dons 
like a powdered glove but without the concern related 
to the potential adverse health e�ects from using one. 
This glove o�ers softness and flexibility, and due to the 
excellent barrier properties, it provides high tensile 
strength and dexterity for the user. This glove is widely 
used in laboratory environments and critical healthcare 
environments where prevention of contamination is of 
utmost importance.

REORDER CODE
PLM22XS X-SMALL

PLM22SS SMALL

PLM22MM MEDIUM

PLM22LL LARGE

PLM22XL X-LARGE

FEATURES
• Fully textured

• Polymer Coated Powder free

• Made with natural rubber latex

• Protein level ≤ 50µg/g

• Ambidextrous

• Standard cuff

• Natural colour

PACKAGING
100 gloves per box for XS to XL

10 boxes per carton

REGULATORY COMPLIANCE
TGA - ARTG 127794, FDA 510(k),

MDD 93/42/EEC, REACH,

CMDR SOR-98-282

STANDARDS
ASTM D3578, EN 455 part 1, 2, 3 & 4,

ISO 11193 - 1, AS/NZS 4011:1997

MANUFACTURING ACCREDITATIONS
ISO 9001:2008

ISO 13485:2003

EN ISO 13485:2003

≥ 230

0.14 ± 0.03

0.15 ± 0.03

≥ 18

≥ 650

G1

S2

S2

S4

S4

N = 5

N = 3

≥ 16

≥ 500

1.50

4.00

4.00

2.50

4.00

≤ 2mg/glove

≤ 50µg/g

GloveOn Innova Polymer Coated

Before Ageing After Ageing

Inspection Level AQL

Length (mm)

Thickness Measurements (mm)

Palm (centre of Palm)

Finger (13mm ± 3mm from tip)

Physical Properties

Tensile Strength (MPa)

Elongation (%)

Inspection Levels & AQL

Watertightness

Physical Dimensions

Tensile Strength

Visual Inspection (Major)

Visual Inspection (Minor)

Particulate Residue

Protein Content

2LATEX

Protection Always On
www.munglobal.com

*Full test reports on Sensitisation Testing, Primary Skin Irritation and Residual Proteins Testing are available upon request.
  

Innova Polymer
Coated

Proud Supporter of
Birthing Kit Foundation (Australia)


