



# Latex Exam Gloves **Powder Free, Standard Cuff**

The Innova Polymer Coated powder free glove dons like a powdered glove but without the concern related to the potential adverse health effects from using one. This glove offers softness and flexibility, and due to the excellent barrier properties, it provides high tensile strength and dexterity for the user. This glove is widely used in laboratory environments and critical healthcare environments where prevention of contamination is of utmost importance.



	GloveOn Innova Polymer Coated	
Length (mm)		
	≥ 230	
Thickness Measurements (mm)		
Palm (centre of Palm)	0.14 ± 0.03	
Finger (13mm ± 3mm from tip)	0.15 ± 0.03	
Physical Properties	Before Ageing	After Ageing
Tensile Strength (MPa)	≥ 18	≥ 16
Elongation (%)	≥ 650	≥ 500
Inspection Levels & AQL	Inspection Level	AQL
Watertightness	G1	1.50
Physical Dimensions	S2	4.00
Tensile Strength	S2	4.00
Visual Inspection (Major)	\$4	2.50
Visual Inspection (Minor)	\$4	4.00
Particulate Residue	N = 5	≤ 2mg/glove
Protein Content	N = 3	≤ 50µg/g

<sup>\*</sup>Full test reports on Sensitisation Testing, Primary Skin Irritation and Residual Proteins Testing are available upon request.

#### REORDER CODE

PLM22XS X-SMALL PLM22SS SMALL PLM22MM MEDIUM PLM22LL LARGE PLM22XL X-LARGE

#### **FEATURES**

- Fully textured
- Polymer Coated Powder free
- Made with natural rubber latex
- Protein level ≤ 50µg/g
- Ambidextrous
- Standard cuff
- Natural colour

### **PACKAGING**

100 gloves per box for XS to XL 10 boxes per carton

**REGULATORY COMPLIANCE** TGA - ARTG 127794, FDA 510(k),

MDD 93/42/EEC, REACH, CMDR SOR-98-282

## **STANDARDS**

ASTM D3578, EN 455 part 1, 2, 3 & 4, ISO 11193 - 1, AS/NZS 4011:1997

MANUFACTURING ACCREDITATIONS

ISO 9001:2008 ISO 13485:2003

EN ISO 13485:2003





